
VERVE Phone Email
Arvind Kumawat 7738270590 arvindkumawat74@nmims.edu.in
Saikath Bose 8099794748 saikathbose52@nmims.edu.in
Dilpreet Kalra 8939136281 dilpreetkalra18@nmims.edu.in
Anaranya Majumder 9163654290 anaranyamajumder75@nmims.edu.in
Digvijay Singh Rathour 7588658649 digvijaysinghrathour36@nmims.edu.in
Ayushi Garg 7064344481 ayushigarg13@nmims.edu.in
Nikita Jain 9461671418 nikitajain25@nmims.edu.in
Saaniya Aurangabadkar 8879202879 saaniyaaurangabadkar83@nmims.edu.in
Sonali Sulakhe 8655263267 sonali.sulakhe11@nmims.edu.in
Saumya Chutani 7838254030 saumya.chutani16@nmims.edu.in
Soumya Shukla 7838739807 soumya.shukla06@nmims.edu.in
Kopal Jain 9591194741 kopaljain20@nmims.edu.in

XPLORE Phone Email
Harsh Tomar 9958608998 harshtomar73@nmims.edu.in
Tulika Singh 9717438345 tulika.singh09@nmims.edu.in
Sneh Agarwal 7294166671 snehagarwal75@nmims.edu.in
Tejasav Jain 8950413149 tejasavjain45@nmims.edu.in
Pruthviraj Dhingani 8087810318 pruthvirajdhingani45@nmims.edu.in
Anushka Mushnuri 9662331375 anushka.mushnuri66@nmims.edu.in
Malika Saini 9870222750 malika.saini87@nmims.edu.in
Shubham Singh 9585589460 shubhamsingh67@nmims.edu.in



TREBLEMAKERS Phone Email
Abhishek Kumar Singh 8006276247 Abhisheksingh45@nmims.edu.in
Arindam Bose 8093869764 arindambose99@nmims.edu.in
Lakshmi Suresh Babu 9930243527 lakshmisureshbabu72@nmims.edu.in
Mihir Awale 9820370314 mihirethanawale85@nmims.edu.in
Mohammed Shadab Qureshi 9691507552 mohammedshadab.qureshi80@nmims.edu.in
Naveen Prakash 9895293311 naveenprakash78@nmims.edu.in
Neha Pillai 9820891996 neha.pillai77@nmims.edu.in
Nikita Parmar 9116652670 nikitaparmar92@nmims.edu.in
Raghav Arora 8851471007 raghavarora69@nmims.edu.in
Rujju Shah 9825312236 rujju.shah96@nmims.edu.in
Sidhant Harshwardhan 9654621545 sidhantharshwardhan24@nmims.edu.in
Vedant Haldekar 9869004425 vedaanthaldekar52@nmims.edu.in

ZEPHYR Phone Email
Vineeta Yadav 9819038610 vineeta.yadav18@nmims.edu.in
Upasna Agrawal 9836105503 upasnaagrawal51@nmims.edu.in
Sanchika 9455209541 sanchika.01@nmims.edu.in
Saaniya Aurangabadkar 8879202879 saaniyaaurangabadkar83@nmims.edu.in
Rohit Shetty 9619080977 rohitshetty58@nmims.edu.in 
Priyanka Karira 9548987599 priyankakarira55@nmims.edu.in
Prince Joshi 9916702513 princejoshi28@nmims.edu.in
Nikita Jain 9461671418 nikitajain25@nmims.edu.in
Karn Avasthi 8866988696 karnavasthi66@nmims.edu.in
Ishitta 9958878258 ishitta.08@nmims.edu.in
B.Kavya 8939372896 kavya.b06@nmims.edu.in
Ankit Khowala 8583095534 ankitkhowala85@nmims.edu.in

SPORTS COMMITTEE Phone Email
Raghav Katyal 9876319474 Raghavkatyal79@nmims.edu.in
Harshvardhan Shah 9051166540 harshvardhanshah68@nmims.edu.in
Sayan Dasgupta 7406921627 sayandasgupta99@nmims.edu.in
Adithya Gudihal 9739172420 adithyagudihal11@nmims.edu.in
Malika Saini 9870222750 malika.saini87@nmims.edu.in
Abhinav S 9566119229 abhinavs30@nmims.edu.in
Rahul Jain 8962713505 rahuljain36@nmims.edu.in

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS RELATION Phone Email
Mansi Agarwal 9802791660 mansiagarwal17@nmims.edu.in
Nikita Parmar 9116652670 nikitaparmar92@nmims.edu.in



Phone Email
Convener Mansi Awasthi 8795057739 mansiawasthi12@nmims.edu.in
Co-Convener Faiz Hashim 9654314668 faizhashim08@nmims.edu.in
Events Head Ashutosh Singh 9650550125 ashutoshsingh62@nmims.edu.in
Editorial Head Rishabh Agarwal 9902684313 rishabhagarwal42@nmims.edu.in
Technical and Logistics Head Vitul Bansal 9888505543 vitulbansal88@nmims.edu.in
Short Movies Head Shikhar Goel 9899023248 shikhar.goel29@nmims.edu.in

Dhruvi Jamda 8209810482, 7069308564 (W) dhruvijamda46@nmims.edu.in
Garima Sharma 8198818837 garimasharma41@nmims.edu.in
Gulshan Kumar Mishra 7008290828, 8342064178 (W) gulshanmishra07@nmims.edu.in
Mallika Bhambrri 9619415311 mallikabhambrri76@nmims.edu.in
Nikita Parmar 9116652670 nikitaparmar92@nmims.edu.in
Ramneek Bajaj 9971208997 ramneekbajaj93@nmims.edu.in
Sanchika 9455209541 sanchika.01@nmims.edu.in
Shubham Negi 8449348448 shubhamnegi87@nmims.edu.in

President Agrima Tiwari 9589422492 agrimatiwari82@nmims.edu.in
VP Education Alok Kumar 9786167958 alokkumar47@nmims.edu.in
VP Membership Pranav Joshi 8793843479 pranavjoshi26@nmims.edu.in
VP Public Relations Vaibhav Anand 8979156443 vaibhavanand85@nmims.edu.in
Secretary Manali Lalchandani 9898329289 Manali.lalchandani59@nmims.edu.in
Treasurer Anurag 9466985000 anurag.89@nmims.edu.in
Sergeant at Arms Soumya Shukla 7838739807 Soumya.shukla06@nmims.edu.in
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